Resultatliste
Trysil-Knut rennet

26. januar 2013
K17-18
Plass Navn
1 Marthe Moengen
2 Mariann Hellne Rasen
K21-25
Plass Navn
1 Maren Thomasgaard
2 Silje Bolstad
3 Rikke C. Larsen
4 Elise Elvehgy
5 Tina Nilsgard
6 Benedicte Holum
K26-30
Plass Navn
1 Sofie Johansson
2 Ingrid Haaskjold
3 Ida Braten
4 Maren Kristoffersen
5 Kristin Sargard
6 Fride Frederiksen Jordet
7 Elisabeth Falck-Ytter
8 Katrine Park
9 Line Marie Skogan
10 Kaja Melhus Sjglli
K31-35
Plass Navn
1 Carina Hagelot
2 Gunn-Helene Krogstad
K36-40
Plass Navn
1 Ulrica Persson
2 Helga Botten
3 Anne Grethe Lund
K41-45
Plass Navn
1 Liv-danne @vrebust
2 Lise B. Nordal
3 Sissel @stvold
4 Gry Remo
5 Heidi @ye Grimstad
6 Gunn Marit Nybrenna
7 Marit Five
8 Lisbet Aarnes
9 Nina Hellne Rasen

K46-50

Klubb
Hsil
Bjerke Il

Klubb

Osi Langrenn
Aslia Skilag
Team Npro2
Ntnui

Aslia Skilag
Ingen

Klubb
Nordbygda/laten Ski
NOTEAM

Veidekke Bil

Team Npro2/veritas Bil
Ingen

Ottestad Ski
NOTEAM

Gk Norge

Frosta |l

NOTEAM

Klubb
Malung Skiklubb
Afks

Klubb

Sunne SIf
Osterdal Garnison
NOTEAM

Klubb

Bjgrndal If

Eidsiva Bil

Rena ll

Team Skauen
Gjavik Skiklubb
@konor Trysil
Skedsmo Skiklubb
Sel ll

Bjerke Il

2:53:40
3:28:03

2:28:22
2:44:48
2:49:16
2:51:38
3:03:52
3:07:10

2:24:26
2:46:22
2:47:42
3:09:40
3:11:44
3:16:15
3:17:51
3:31:00
3:36:15
4:04:46

2:25:04
3:32:38

2:15:29
3:05:29
3:11:35

2:22:45
2:35:34
2:39:35
2:53:46
2:53:55
2:55:51
3:15:13
3:26:00
3:28:03
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M21-25
Plass

Navn

Barbro Holden Eliasen
Anne G Kittelsrud
Mari Hoel Sandberg

Navn

Marit C. Synnevag
Tove Stalsberg
Marit Heide Romsas
Eva V. Bergsodden

Navn

Bente Kjaernes
Marit Ellen Josefsen
Heidi Granvold Boe

Navn

Hakon A. Kjonerud
Teodor Nytrgen Steimoen
Markus Wirstad

Amund Wirstad

Hakon Myhr

Jakob Andreas Malmo
Robert Dybvig

Navn

Erling Nyborg Owren
Nikolai Reiding Andresen
Jonas Engebakken
Martin Muri

Henning Tronbgl

Sondre Kveseth

Lars Kleven

Navn

Vinjar Skogsholm

Sjur Obrestad

Anders Thorshaug Granrud
Vemund Qvstehage
Marius Pettersen
Sven-Erik Markus Kaver
Asbjorn Olsen
Aleksander W. Johansen
Emil Ostberg Larsen
Anders Frgytlog

Navn

Ivar Hesselberg Indby
Sondre Handeland
Jarn Andor Qwre

Klubb

Raros Il
Nordbygda/lgten
Hodalen Il

Klubb

SK Rye

Redalen Il

Mijosski

Rambgll Lillehammer

Klubb

Roterud Il

Torpa

Hernes Il / Jh Sykkel

Klubb

Lillehammer Skiklubb
Tragsken Il

Aslia Skilag

Aslia Skilag

Vallset |l

Aslia Skilag

Nes Ski

Klubb

Gjavik Skiklubb
Larenskog Skiklubb
Nordbygda/laten Ski
Strammen/lillestram SK
Nes Ski

Grue ll

Eidsvold Veaerks Skiklub

Klubb

Aslia Skilag/team Trysil
Sandnes |l

Rendalen |I

Larenskog Skiklubb
Strammen/lillestram SK
Larenskog Skiklubb
Trysilgutten |I
Gjerdrum Il Ski

Ingen

Egersund Orientering

Klubb

Nordbygda/lgten Ski/team Norge

Sauda Il
Solgr Ck

2:27:43
2:45:50
2:56:22

2:33:10
2:44:09
2:45:36
2:58:51

2:45:03
2:51:08
2:58:47

2:16:27
2:19:07
2:22:42
2:23:13
2:35:45
2:39:13
3:05:04

2:13:23
2:17:11
2:19:53
2:19:59
2:25:54
2:39:04
2:44:00

1:58:35
2:03:56
2:09:25
2:11:38
2:13:06
2:18:34
2:27:02
2:30:14
2:50:21
3:22:31

2:02:50
2:07:08
2:07:09
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Espen Aleksander Sorlie
David Gottfridsson
Morten Buchholdt
Magnus Nilsen

Einar Goplen

Ola Storaas

Jens Petter Larsen

Ole Harald Kveseth
Kaare Arnesen

Daniel Westgaard

Navn

Magnus Bleken

Ove Antvord Haugereid
Eirik Messeldt

Frank Kjonsberg

Even Medby

Trygve Olsen

Erion Haxhi

Christian Amdahl

Are Lokas

Magnus Frank Ransen
Per Lundell

Einar Gauslaa Bergem
Jens E Neumann Tingulstad
Thomas Bjerke
Bendik Mjaaland
Thomas Jgrgensen
Lars Ryen

Mikkel Tysland

Mats Nordeng

Martin Hagen

Navn

Tore Stengrundet
Magnus Enger
Eirik Gundersen
Arne-Vidar Hellefossmo
@yvind Aaen

Jens Bergstrom
Terje Lybekk
Christoffer S. Wilner
Olve Norderhaug
Simen Lgken
Mikael Helseth
Knut Hoelszeter
Kristian Stensasen
Torbjorn Aass
Atle Andre Fischer
Amund Tajet
Henning Aanstad
Bjorn Atle Arbog
Hans Jgrgen
Anders Hjelle

Darstad

Team Sentrum Sport Trysil
Nittedal I

Stor-elvdal Skiklubb

Team Mugnetind

Osi Sykkel

Stor_elvdal Skiklubb
Refleksfilm.no

Grue ll

Flammen Gamp Og Gris
Moelven Bil

Klubb

Team Sport1 Lillehammer
Nordbygda/laten Ski
Stor Elvdal Sk/ Bull Ski Kajak
Sgrskogbygda I
Gausdal Skilag

Il Trysilgutten
Nordre Trysil
Sjusjaen Il
Rendalen |I
Lillehammer SK
Capgemini-Bil

Aslia Skilag

Ingen

Team Kjekkas
Accenture Bil
Veidekke Bil

Team 1up

Team 1up
NOTEAM

Team 1up

Klubb

Team Sentrum Sport Trysil
Hernes ll/hagen Sport
Aktiv Eiendom
Mastelbakk Atlelklubb
Ingen

Oslia Skilag

Afik

Rustad Il

Vestre Trysil Il

Jh Langrenn

Team Sliten

Eidsvoll SK

Team Sliten

Ntnui

Asene Sare-trysil Il
Ingen

Il Vestringen

If Fray

Ringsaker If

Bdo As-moelven Il

2:09:19
2:10:12
2:15:32
2:22:05
2:36:29
2:36:40
2:44:56
2:50:37
3:06:42
3:08:57

2:00:02
2:07:18
2:09:58
2:11:00
2:20:20
2:21:11
2:21:57
2:23:08
2:24:19
2:26:16
2:26:43
2:30:05
2:32:14
2:32:48
2:38:17
2:52:12
3:02:31
3:17:08
3:23:14
3:42:04

2:03:37
2:15:19
2:20:47
2:22:55
2:23:23
2:24:15
2:24:29
2:26:36
2:27:43
2:28:27
2:29:31
2:30:58
2:31:59
2:32:48
2:34:09
2:37:26
2:40:23
2:43:31
2:44:00
2:44:04
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Vegard Johansen

Espen Andre Breang
Kristoffer Modell

Jorn K Brevik

Jystein Garnes

Magnus Galdsen Bergum
Rune Haug

Gard Asak

Navn

Espen Hagen

Kjetil Pedersen
Morten Hvattum Lund
Jystein Austerheim
Atle Romo

Magnus Aasen
Gaute Norderhaug
Thomas Bakken

Kai Solem
Pal-Vegard Wiksaas
Tormod Skofterud
Frode Restad

Roger Heehre

Tom Andre Mork
Ivar Stubkjeer
Thomas Heggelund
Geir Arne Fremstad
Kjetil Finstad

Jan Roger Henriksen
Eivind Mikkelsen
Vegar Koch Lie
Espen Dasvand
Christer Hagberg
Jystein Bryn

Lars Borgeteien
Halvor Hirkjalend
Joacim Rgnaas
Martin Ken Hansen
Ole Kristian Bakkene
Morten Hagbartsen
Thomas Korsnes
Carsten Hagness

Navn

Helge Brandsdal
Stig Hemstad

Tore Bredalen
Bjornar Engh

Kjetil Digre

Vegar Barkenes
Jorn Erik Smarbgl
Mads Hansen-Mgllerud
Christian Svenkerud
Annar Aaseth

Sport1 Gausdal

Ingen

Gjerdrum ||

NOTEAM

Veritas Bil

Mangenfjellet Turlag
Jotunheimen Arrangement
Team Lillestrgm

Klubb
Idrettsklubb/reinsvoll If
Sand Il

Gjovik Skiklubb/klubbidrettskl
saugbrugs Bil/ Halden Skiklub
Team Skauen/sagene If Sykkel
NOTEAM

SK Rye

Vestre Trysil Il

Aslia Skilag

Asker Skiklubb
Veidekke Bil

Vallset Il

Coop Bil/ceres

Nittdal Banquet Racers
Nittedal Banquet Racers
Trysilgutten

Madshus B.i.l.

NOTEAM

NOTEAM

Aker Solutions

Granli ll

Nets Active

Team Jumbo

NOTEAM

Sand Il

NOTEAM

Afsk

Team Evig Unge

Team Lillestram
Aurskog Finstadbru SK
NOTEAM

SK Rye/skiforeningen

Klubb

Skedsmo Kommune/ostergy
Team Norgeshus
Nittdal Banquet Racers
Sgre Osen |l

Rustad Il

Ingen

Magnor Ul

Grue Il

Véler

Moelven Il

2:50:07
2:51:21
2:57:16
3:03:54
3:09:47
3:15:28
3:30:25
3:47:34

2:16:40
2:19:41
2:20:05
2:20:51
2:21:42
2:24:13
2:24:36
2:24:41
2:27:19
2:28:14
2:28:48
2:31:24
2:31:58
2:32:46
2:35:20
2:36:51
2:38:55
2:44:02
2:44:24
2:48:43
2:48:58
2:52:00
2:57:47
2:59:08
3:08:56
3:04:34
3:18:35
3:20:22
3:42:41
3:50:59
4:38:49
4:55:39

2:08:09
2:15:12
2:15:22
2:21:22
2:22:29
2:24:13
2:24:43
2:25:36
2:27:39
2:29:03
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Sverre Grimstad
Steinar Kilde
Tom Arne Gullord

Morten Sjumann Anderssen

Geir S. H. Berge
John Hammer

Jan V. Halvorsen
Anders Hagen
Harald Saksvik

Erik Nygérd

Espen Endresen
Jan Harald Rgtterud
Thomas Borthen
Jystein Amundrud
Kenneth Jarandli
Kjetil Grytbakk
Christer Hoel
Tor-Gunnar Skibakk
Knut Krokan
Torsten Wirstad
Kim Jstberg Larsen
Jarn Five

Atle Mathisen

Navn

Geir Strandbakke
Jystein Engesveen
Ronny Nordli

Helge Sveen
Morten Bjgrnebye
Mikael Martens
Ola Kjonerud
Morten E. Hoff
Inge Dyen

Terje Sandberg
Rune Gilde

Ole Martin Nyberget
Thomas Kristensen
Kent Aurbakken
Pal Einar Dietrichs
Trond Flatemo
Trond Moengen
Leif Dybvig
Gjermund Skaaret
Helge Klungland
Arne Klungland
Ragnar Utby
Ingvald A. Haberget
Birger Wernberg
Geir Froytlog
@yvind Andreasen
Thorstein Borten
Kijetil Jotvedt
Anders Ellingsen
Roger Kjeverud

Gjovik Skiklubb

Necon

Biri ll/skiforeningen
Team Sport1 Lillehammer
Rye

Sgre Osen |l

Eidsvold Veerks Skiklub
Strandbygda I
Skiforeningen/storebrand Sport
Sgre Osen |l

Team Jumbo
Teamvintersport

Ingen

T.o.s.k

Advokat Direkte

Os i

Nittedal I

Hodalen I

Nhst/dn Aktiv Klubb
Aslia Skilag

Ironing Man

Skedsmo Skiklubb
Pizzanini

Klubb

Team Sport 1 Lillehammer
Team Sport 1 Lillehammer
Mangenfjellet Langdistanse
Strandbygda I

Hagskolen | Hedmark
Malung Skiklubb

Team Sport 1 Lillehammer/lille
Team Sport 1 Lillehammer/Isk
Ingen

Hodalen

Hernes lI

Forsvarsbygg

Team K&k

Kgola Aik Sverige

Hagskolen | Hedmark
Strandbygda

Laorenskog Sk/team Fokus Sport
Turrenngutta

Lardalen Sportsklubb
Svorkmo Noi

NOTEAM

Ottestad I

Hernes I

Ottestad Il

Egersund Orienteringsklubb
Larenskog Skiklubb

Lyn Ski

Nittdal Banquet Racers
Elverum Turforening
Nordre Trysil

2:31:52
2:31:55
2:32:00
2:32:11
2:34:00
2:36:22
2:37:32
2:38:06
2:44:37
2:45:49
2:47:40
2:47:43
2:48:45
2:51:06
2:54:53
2:56:07
2:56:08
2:57:34
3:00:40
3:02:44
3:12:08
3:15:09
3:18:52

2:02:26
2:03:38
2:09:34
2:10:01
2:10:13
2:12:29
2:20:22
2:20:39
2:21:20
2:21:58
2:23:33
2:24:16
2:24:19
2:24:37
2:25:31
2:25:57
2:26:05
2:28:14
2:28:44
2:29:17
2:29:17
2:29:51
2:31:14
2:31:58
2:32:27
2:33:03
2:33:04
2:33:07
2:34:57
2:35:23
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Ingen Martin Haberget
Joran Martinsen
Sixten Pettersson
Pal Hansen

Claus Dalvang

Frode Espen Wannebo
Hans Gunnar Thorsen
Frode Ugland
Gudmund Jenssen
Anders N. Bjglseth
Hans Ole Midtli

Lasse Borge

Sven Erik Skoglund
Vidar Olsen

Atle Sponberg
Stig-Even Brox

Vidar Andresen

Age Kristian Bjorge
Sigmund Muri

Knut Larsen

Ola Brevig

Morten Skjelstad

Per Jemth

Navn

Jon Evensen

Tore Gresmo
Torbjarn Stalsberg
Thor Anders Johansen
Otto Grafsrgnningen
Svein Inge Gausemel
Kai Qstvold

Carl Olav Holen
Oddmund Rustad
Jarle Pettersen

Per Jevnesveen
Trond Olsen

Kjell Magne Tangen
Morten Kval

Havard Udnesseter
Carl Kohl-Larsen
Stein Arild Utby
Stein Erik Skaret
Svenn Larsen

Erik Blixt

Aksel Berget

Bjorn Skramstad
Arvid Bratlie

Trond Fladby

Rune Andresen

Navn
Ole Evensen
Erik Sveen

Hernes |l

Vind Il

Saugbrugs BILHalden
Ceres

Baerum Kommune/ironing Man

Oslo Kommune Bil
Sarpsborg Bandyklubb
Oslofjord Tri

Saugbrugs BILHalden
Strandbygda I

Sel ll

Oppegard I

Kéla Aik

Skiforeningen

Ingen

Ironing Man Xtd
Larenskog Skiklubb
Fredrikstad Idrettsforening
Strgammen/lillestram SK
NOTEAM

Hagskolen | Hedmark
Ingen

Arvika Is

Klubb

Team Sport 1 Lillehammer
Hof Il

Neeroset I

Team Sport 1 Lillehammer
Hernes |l

Lillehammer Skiklubb
Rena ll

Lillehammer Skiklubb

Driv I

Stremmen/lillestrgam SK

Team Sport1 Lillehammer/roteru

Trysilgutten

Torpalll

Team Sport1 Lillehammer
NOTEAM

Sand Il

Hamar Skiklubb

Rena Il

Dn Aktiv

Slettas |l

Ingen

Vang Skilgper Forening
Nordbygda/laten Ski
Ingen

Ingen

Klubb
Team Sport 1 Lillehammer
If B.i.l

2:35:46
2:38:21
2:39:42
2:39:46
2:41:00
2:42:42
2:43:29
2:44:05
2:45:14
2:46:55
2:48:48
2:50:45
2:51:25
2:53:24
2:57:28
3:00:08
3:09:21
3:10:28
3:16:28
3:18:17
3:21:11
3:31:46
3:32:56

2:09:33
2:10:02
2:12:38
2:14:12
2:20:28
2:21:32
2:22:20
2:22:22
2:22:28
2:25:06
2:27:24
2:28:51
2:30:07
2:41:45
2:43:04
2:45:01
2:45:13
2:56:00
2:57:39
2:59:04
3:04:34
3:33:21
3:35:14
3:58:04
4:18:25

2:17:25
2:27:30
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Plass
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M66-70
Plass
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M71-75
Plass

M76-80
Plass

Totalt:

Morten Breend

Olav Viken

Sindre Jordet

Per Magnussen

Ole Kristian Holmen
Arne Haugland
Thomas Meinich

Navn

Magne Martinsen

Ove Stengrundet

Mats Fredriksson
Magne Harald Kvekstad

Navn

Jostein Bekkos
Sune Persson
Atle Vada

Nils Dsterhaug

Navn
Finn Magnar Hagen
Gunnar Kavli

Navn
Hilding Sponberg
Fullfarte: 1

Antall: 292

Magnor Ul

Hoa

Ottestad Ski

Nrk Hedmark

Aker Solutions/rena
Mysen If

Rena ll

Klubb
Trysilgutten
Nordre Trysil
Malung Skiklubb
Reinsvoll If

Klubb

Hittedal Og Fengen
Sunne Slf

Ingen

Asene/sore Trysil

Klubb
Sport 1 Rena
Nordbygda Laten Ski

Klubb
Trysilgutten

Pameldte:

Antall startende: 301

Antall brutt: 9

2:32:23
2:35:48
2:41:22
2:41:33
2:41:43
2:53:38
2:55:09

2:33:36
2:48:12
2:50:26
2:51:32

2:24:44
2:41:36
2:47:06
3:33:02

2:17:23
3:25:32

3:10:49



